HB 5019-1 (LC 9019) 6/2/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5019

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$67,380,944" and insert
- 2 "\$69,069,457".
- 3 In line 11, delete "\$7,991,695" and insert "\$14,483,634".
- In line 12, delete "\$127,193,324" and insert "\$123,927,415".

5